
Form 420 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07288274 

Name of Company 

SLC Engineering North West Limited 

We 

Neil Henry and Michael Simister 

5 Tabley Court 

Victoria Street 
Altrincham 
Cheshire 
WA14 1EZ 

the joint liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company 

affairs as at 23 March 2012 

Signed Wd ‘ Date 23 March 2012 

Lines Henry Limited 

5 Tabley Court For a Use 

Victoria Street, Altrincham nenlvencv Section Post Room 
Cheshire 

«swe MINI 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow sooaeene 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SLC Engineering North West Limited 

on the 23 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Crete Leann 

Sioned Ee 

Dated ZB LBL. 2 



SLC Engineering North West Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 9,000 00 NIL 
Plant & Machinery 32,635 00 20,500 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 1,130 00 50 00 

Motor Vehicles 8,304 00 1,500 00 

Raw Materials 800 00 400 00 

Book Debts 158,800 00 74,688 00 
Cash with Liquidator 168 00 168 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 97,006 00 

Signature 4 vn... 23 LE 3/) Z 



SLC Engineering North West Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 97,006 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 97,006 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
97,006 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 97,006 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

National Westminster Bank plc 11,232 00 

11,232 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 85,774 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 85,774 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 97,941 00 
Directors Loan Account - S Lane 25,385 00 

Directors Loan Account - C Lane 22,010 00 

H M Revenue & Customs 75,766 00 

221,102 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (135,328 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (135,328 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (135,428 00) 

Signature =. Date 23 /4/ I: Zz. 



‘SMOlIIM-87-UOMMAN 

III ‘a}e}s3 
jeujsMpu| 

projuley 
“yZz 

yup) 
sBuqeog 

yoe)-H 
ZOHO 

pp 
6LE'7Z 

ONE 
LAAN 

‘YOpUCT 
‘peoy 

UO}sNy 
99z 

‘JAMO, 
UO}SN 

‘100}4 
pg 

‘sanUNoaS 
9 AdUeA}OSU] 

‘IY MOpesy] 
‘IW Uapdwe} 
